
AGENDA NOTES 
 

 
Solicitation Name and Number 

NICE Justice SaaS Solutions (Cooperative Agreement)  
 
Houston Galveston Area Council (H-GAC)# RP07-20 

Procurement Agent Le’Shan L. Jones 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  

 
N/A 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 
Award Amount  

CPA No. 1315556   
NICE Systems, Inc. 
Total Award Amount: $2,862,170.00 
Initial                              $2,862,170.00 
 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract  

Previous Amount Spent: $1,230,017.00 
Initial                               $1,230,017.00 
 
 

Prime Contractor Information   
NICE Systems, Inc. (Prime) 
Barak Eilam – CEO 
Years in Business: 17 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 13 

Attachment(s)  
Change Order Request Form 
H-GAC Contract 
DeKalb Contract 
Quote 



 


